
Rangelands Partnership Meeting
March 29-April 1, 2020

Last Name First Name State/Institution Email Type of Attendee
Benitez Alex NM benitez8@nmsu.edu Full Meeting
Boden Dana NE dboden1@UNL.EDU Full Meeting
Brandt Rose AZ Development rjbrandt@arizona.edu Speakers
Briske Andrew AZ brischke@cals.arizona.edu Full Meeting
Bruegger Retta CO retta.bruegger@colostate.edu Full Meeting
Burritt Beth UT beth.burritt@usu.edu Full Meeting
Crimmins Theresa AZ-NPN theresa@usanpn.org Speakers
Dalke Amber AZ adalke@email.arizona.edu Full Meeting
Daly Kim AZ-CCT Kimberly@cals.arizona.edu Speakers
Di Stefano Sean ID dist4422@vandals.uidaho.edu Partial Meeting
Dobrowolski Jim USDA james.dobrowolski@usda.gov Partial Meeting
Dyess Judith USFS judith.dyess@usda.gov Full Meeting
Elhert Krista SD Krista.Ehlert@sdstate.edu Full Meeting
Fick Walter KS whfick@ksu.edu Full Meeting
Fults Gene USDA Gene.Fults@por.usda.gov Full Meeting
Funk Jennifer CA funk@ucdavis.edu Partial Meeting
Gondor Anne AZ gondora@email.arizona.edu Full Meeting
Goodman Laura OK laura.goodman@okstate.edu Full Meeting
Gornish Elise AZ egornish@arizona.edu Speakers
Grace Joshua AZ jgrace1@email.arizona.edu Full Meeting
Hall Ashley AZ ashleys3@email.arizona.edu Full Meeting
Howery Larry AZ howery@email.arizona.edu Partial Meeting
Hudson Tip WA hudsont@wsu.edu Full Meeting
Hulet April ID aprilh@uidaho.edu Full Meeting
Hutchinson Barbara AZ barbarah@cals.arizona.edu Full Meeting
Jackson Carolyn TX csj@library.tamu.edu Full Meeting
Juve Nicole ND nicole.km.juve@ndsu.edu Full Meeting
Karl Jason ID jkarl@uidaho.edu Full Meeting
Kenyon Jeremy ID jkenyon@uidaho.edu Full Meeting
King Matt AZ-CCT matteking@email.arizona.edu Speakers
Koprowski John AZ 5quirre1@email.arizona.edu Speakers
Kuden Jodee AK jlkuden@alaska.edu Full Meeting
Launchbaugh Karen ID klaunchb@uidaho.edu Full Meeting
Marshall Nancy SD nancy.marshall@sdstate.edu Full Meeting
Marshall Susan CA sem11@humboldt.edu Full Meeting
Meehan Miranda ND miranda.meehan@ndsu.edu Full Meeting
Merrigan Sheila AZ merrigan@cals.arizona.edu Full Meeting
Metz Lori USDA-NRCS-CEAP ljmetz@arizona.edu Full Meeting
Noelle Sarah AZ smnoelle@arizona.edu Full Meeting
Olsen Livia KS livia@ksu.edu Full Meeting
Perry Jerry AZ jerryperry@email.arizona.edu Speakers
Petty Barbara ID bpetty@uidaho.edu Full Meeting
Pfander Jeanne AZ jpfander@email.arizona.edu Full Meeting
Rahr Matt AZ-CCT rahr@email.arizona.edu Speakers
Reddy Deva TX devaereddy@LIBRARY.TAMU.EDU Full Meeting
Roche Leslie CA lmroche@ucdavis.edu Speakers
Ruyle George AZ gruyle@cals.arizona.edu Full Meeting
Scasta Derek WY jscasta@uwyo.edu Full Meeting
Schohr Tracy CA tkschohr@ucanr.edu Partial Meeting
Shannon Amy NV ashannon@unr.edu Full Meeting
Stephenson Mitch NE mstephenson@unl.edu Full Meeting
Sundareshan Priya AZ-Law priyaz@arizona.edu Speakers
Thompson Allison OK allthom@okstate.edu Full Meeting
Thorne Mark HA thornem@hawaii.edu Full Meeting
Winford Eric ID ewinford@uidaho.edu Full Meeting
Wright Ashley AZ awright134@email.arizona.edu Full Meeting
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